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Master of Urban Planning College of Architecture, Art 
and Design Dr. Jerry Kolo Coordinator jkolo@aus.edu 

MS in Mathematics College of Arts and 
Sciences Dr. Abdul Salam Jarrah Department Head ajarrah@aus.edu

MA in Teaching English to Speakers 
of Other Languages (TESOL)

College of Arts and 
Sciences Dr. Paul William Almonte Coordinator/ 

Department Head palmonte@aus.edu

MA in English/Arabic/English 
Translation and Interpreting 

College of Arts and 
Sciences Dr. Ahmed Ali Coordinator/ 

Department Head  aliahmed@aus.edu 

Master of Arts in International 
Studies (MAIS)

College of Arts and 
Sciences Dr. Yuting Wang Department Head ywang@aus.edu

PhD in Materials Science and 
Engineering

College of Arts and 
Sciences Dr. Ali Alnaser Coordinator aalnaser@aus.edu

MS in Biomedical Engineering College of Engineering Dr. Sameer Al-Asheh Coordinator sslasheh@aus.edu

MS in Chemical Engineering College of Engineering Dr. Sameer Al-Asheh Department Head sslasheh@aus.edu

MS in Civil Engineering College of Engineering Dr. Sameh M El-Sayegh Department Head selsayegh@aus.edu

MS in Construction Management College of Engineering Dr. Sameh M El-Sayegh Coordinator selsayegh@aus.edu
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MS in Computer Engineering College of Engineering Dr. Imran Zualkernan Department Head izualkernan@aus.edu

MS in Electrical Engineering College of Engineering Dr. Mostafa Farouk Shaaban Department Head mshaaban@aus.edu

MS in Mechanical Engineering College of Engineering Dr. Mamoun Abdel-Hafez Department Head mabdelhafez@aus.edu

MS in Engineering Systems 
Management College of Engineering Dr. Abdulrahim Shamayleh Department Head ashamayleh@aus.edu

MS in Mechatronics Engineering College of Engineering Dr. Mamoun Abdel-Hafez Coordinator mabdelhafez@aus.edu

PhD in Engineering Systems 
Management College of Engineering Dr. Abdulrahim Shamayleh Coordinator ashamayleh@aus.edu

PhD in Biosciences and 
Bioengineering College of Engineering Dr. Hassan Al Nashash Coordinator hnashash@aus.edu

PhD in - Business Administration 
(Concentration in Finance)

School of Business 
Administration Dr. Osama AlKhazaly Department Head kazali@aus.edu

Master of Business Administration School of Business 
Administration Dr. Taisier Zoubi Coordinator/Associate 

Dean Graduate Studies tzoubi@aus.edu

MS in Accounting School of Business 
Administration Dr. Taisier Zoubi Department Head/

Coordinator tzoubi@aus.edu

MS in Finance School of Business 
Administration Dr. Osamah AlKhazali Department Head kazali@aus.edu
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